TO:
FROM:
RE:

MONTH OF JULY: 2020

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops
improvements/additions
& misc.)

Industrial / Institutional
/ Commercial

YEAR TO DATE:
Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops
improvements/additions
& misc.)

Industrial / Institutional
/ Commercial

MEMORANDUM
Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board
Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

CENTRAL CARIBOO

2020 2019

$697,477 $119,340

7 9
2 3
2 0
2 0
1 6
0 0

$2,672,999  $5,198,779

32 80
3 43
5 9
6 2

17 26
1 0

NORTH CARIBOO

2020

$523,620

11

$4,357,478

48

28

2019

$1,324,230

12

$4,229,232

58

16

23

SOUTH CARIBOO

2020

$3,569,652

32

17

$11,799,464

149

63

29

52

2019

$4,295,331

39

12

17

$17,729,660

262

132

28

13

69

TOTALS
2020 2019
$4,790,749 $5,738,901
50 60
7 15
12 9
5 5
26 31
0 0
$18,829,942 $27,157,671
229 400
74 197
42 54
15 24
97 118
1 4



