MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

	CENTRAL CARIBOO		NORTH CARIBOO		SOUTH CARIBOO		TOTALS	
MONTH OF JULY: 2020	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019
Value of Construction	\$697,477	\$119,340	\$523,620	\$1,324,230	\$3,569,652	\$4,295,331	\$4,790,749	\$5,738,901
No. of Permits Issued	7	9	11	12	32	39	50	60
BP to Complete (renewals)	2	3	0	0	5	12	7	15
No. of Residential Building Permits	2	0	1	3	9	6	12	9
No. of Manufactured Homes	2	0	2	1	1	4	5	5
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/additions & misc.)	1	6	8	8	17	17	26	31
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
YEAR TO DATE: Value of Construction	\$2,672,999	\$5,198,779	\$4,357,478	\$4,229,232	\$11,799,464	\$17,729,660	\$18,829,942	\$27,157,671
No. of Permits Issued	32	80	48	58	149	262	229	400
BP to Complete (renewals)	3	43	8	16	63	132	74	197
No. of Residential Building Permits	5	9	8	9	29	28	42	54
No. of Manufactured Homes	6	2	4	9	5	13	15	24
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/additions & misc.)	17	26	28	23	52	69	97	118
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	1	0	0	1	0	3	1	4